

Anx B – Work Completion Report

Company	Crescentia	Name of contractor	Deva das	SI. No. site bills reg.				
Project/site	Gv1	Nature of work	Electrical	Dt. site bills reg.	07-08-2024			
Block no.		Work done from date	07-07-2024	M-codex bill ID.				
WO no.		Work done to date	07-08-2024	WO issued ?				
WO date		Contractor bill no.		GST bill required?				
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1		Electrical work on terrace floor for lighting		6,600.00	sft		4.00	26400
2		lighting arrester work		4,680.00	sft		4.00	18720
3		cuplock						
4		scaffolding work						
5								
6								
7								0
8								0
9								0
10								0
				Total				45,120
				fare from city			20.00%	9,024
				Total amount incl. taxes for work done				54,144
Remarks:								
Approved by project manager		Approved by QS team		Approved by Director/E&D team				
Sign: <i>V. Ramesh Babu</i>		Sign:		Sign:				
Date:		Date:		Date:				

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This work form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e.,

ESTIMATE SHEET						
Company Name:	crescentia				Approved	Ramesh reddy
Project:	Gv 1				Sign:	
Work Description:	scaffolding fixing and removing					
Contractor:	Deva das					
Prepared By:	Akhil					
Date:	29.06.2024 to 02.07.2024					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1	cuplock scaffolding work	Electrical work on terrace floor for lighting	6,600.00	sft	4.00	26,400
2		lighting arreste work	4,680.00	sft	4.00	18,720
		Add 20% as site is fare from city		TOTAL		45,120
				TOTAL AMOUNT		9,024
						54,144

MEASUREMENT SHEET																	
Company Name:		cresecentia		Approved By		Ramesh reddy											
Project:		Gv1		Sign:													
Work Description:		cuplock scaffolding work															
Contractor:		Deva das															
Prepared By		Akhil															
Date:		29.06.2024 to 02.07.2024															
S No.		Item Head		Item Description		Length		Width		Height		Nos		Quantity		Units	
1		cuplock scaffolding work		Electrical work on terrace floor for lighting		220.00		1.00		30.00		1.00		6,600.00		sft	
2				lighting arrester work		156.00		1.00		30.00		1.00		4,680.00		sft	